
2024 Western Canadian Weightlifting Championships IWF Men's Results

1 2 3 Max Rank 1 2 3 Max Rank Total Rank

JR M 55

10 Lee Justin JR M 55 54.10 BC 2004-11-05 75 (78) (81) 75 1 97 (101) (102) 97 1 172 1

58 Leskiw Logan JR M 55 49.10 AB 2009-07-23 25 28 (31) 28 2 30 33 36 36 2 64 2

JR M 61

11 Choi James JR M 61 60.10 AB 2004-01-24 63 (67) 67 67 1 (94) (95) 95 95 1 162 1

76 Akasaka Noah JR M 61 60.50 BC 2007-02-24 (62) (62) 62 62 2 72 75 (78) 75 2 137 2

JR M 67

65 Park Nathaniel JR M 67 66.90 AB 2004-09-11 82 86 (90) 86 2 92 96 100 100 2 186 1

23 Huber Luke JR M 67 64.60 SK 2008-10-27 70 (74) 74 74 3 100 104 (107) 104 1 178 2

6 Duckworth Reece JR M 67 65.10 BC 2009-06-21 65 (67) (68) 65 5 (85) 88 (91) 88 3 153 3

17 Gaudet Adam JR M 67 61.20 BC 2008-02-20 65 68 70 70 4 76 (79) (79) 76 4 146 4

30 Astle Caleb JR M 67 66.80 SK 2005-06-13 104 108 (110) 108 1 (126) (133) (133) - - - -

JR M 73

87 Shang Nathaniel JR M 73 73.00 BC 2005-04-01 80 84 87 87 1 108 112 (115) 112 1 199 1

69 Lefevre Eugene JR M 73 71.60 AB 2009-05-24 63 66 69 69 2 80 84 87 87 2 156 2

JR M 81

19 Bergeron Felix JR M 81 80.40 BC 2008-01-22 99 102 (105) 102 1 118 122 126 126 1 228 1

56 Rousseau Radley JR M 81 75.30 BC 2007-10-13 96 98 100 100 2 117 120 (123) 120 2 220 2

54 Withrow Owen JR M 81 80.40 SK 2007-08-13 (90) (90) 90 90 3 106 110 114 114 3 204 3

22 St. Amour Cole JR M 81 79.60 AB 2009-07-22 58 (62) (62) 58 4 (68) 68 (72) 68 4 126 4

JR M 89

72 Dairon Liam JR M 89 87.00 BC 2008-12-24 87 (92) 92 92 2 110 115 (120) 115 1 207 1

27 Foster Logan JR M 89 87.50 AB 2008-06-19 83 87 (90) 87 3 103 107 (110) 107 2 194 2

46 Parchewsky Dryden JR M 89 89.00 SK 2007-01-12 (124) 124 128 128 1 (152) (156) (156) - - - -

JR M 102

53 Severo Jaxon JR M 102 101.70 AB 2005-01-13 137 141 (145) 141 1 170 176 (180) 176 1 317 1

Total

B.W. Team Born

Snatch Clean&Jerk

Lot Last Name First Name Cat.
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2024 Western Canadian Weightlifting Championships IWF Men's Results

1 2 3 Max Rank 1 2 3 Max Rank Total Rank

Total

B.W. Team Born

Snatch Clean&Jerk

Lot Last Name First Name Cat.

JR M 109

5 Alkafry Jaser JR M 109 103.80 AB 2006-01-02 90 95 100 100 1 110 (118) 121 121 1 221 1

SR M 55

10 Lee Justin SR M 55 54.10 BC 2004-11-05 75 (78) (81) 75 1 97 (101) (102) 97 1 172 1

58 Leskiw Logan SR M 55 49.10 AB 2009-07-23 25 28 (31) 28 2 30 33 36 36 2 64 2

SR M 61

11 Choi James SR M 61 60.10 AB 2004-01-24 63 (67) 67 67 1 (94) (95) 95 95 1 162 1

76 Akasaka Noah SR M 61 60.50 BC 2007-02-24 (62) (62) 62 62 2 72 75 (78) 75 2 137 2

SR M 67

25 Trinh Jason SR M 67 67.00 SK 1984-10-06 98 100 (102) 100 2 128 132 134 134 1 234 1

65 Park Nathaniel SR M 67 66.90 AB 2004-09-11 82 86 (90) 86 3 92 96 100 100 3 186 2

23 Huber Luke SR M 67 64.60 SK 2008-10-27 70 (74) 74 74 4 100 104 (107) 104 2 178 3

6 Duckworth Reece SR M 67 65.10 BC 2009-06-21 65 (67) (68) 65 6 (85) 88 (91) 88 4 153 4

17 Gaudet Adam SR M 67 61.20 BC 2008-02-20 65 68 70 70 5 76 (79) (79) 76 5 146 5

30 Astle Caleb SR M 67 66.80 SK 2005-06-13 104 108 (110) 108 1 (126) (133) (133) - - - -

SR M 73

32 Chui Jonathan SR M 73 73.00 AB 1998-01-04 118 121 (125) 121 1 (155) 155 (160) 155 1 276 1

12 Liao Yi-Hsuan Andy SR M 73 72.80 BC 1993-12-12 115 119 (122) 119 2 (146) (146) 146 146 2 265 2

68 Cachia Damien SR M 73 73.00 AB 1994-09-12 (110) 110 (115) 110 3 130 (135) 135 135 3 245 3

48 Astle Craig SR M 73 72.50 SK 1981-10-27 100 (106) (106) 100 5 (130) (130) 130 130 4 230 4

28 Dull Braiden SR M 73 72.10 SK 1996-03-25 100 (103) (105) 100 4 120 (125) 127 127 5 227 5

87 Shang Nathaniel SR M 73 73.00 BC 2005-04-01 80 84 87 87 6 108 112 (115) 112 6 199 6

69 Lefevre Eugene SR M 73 71.60 AB 2009-05-24 63 66 69 69 7 80 84 87 87 7 156 7

SR M 81

84 Vowles Devin SR M 81 80.50 BC 1998-02-11 125 130 (134) 130 1 150 156 (162) 156 1 286 1

2 Abian Kristian SR M 81 80.40 BC 1994-01-25 114 117 (120) 117 2 (150) 150 155 155 2 272 2

74 Melemenis Chris SR M 81 80.70 AB 1989-09-12 112 116 (120) 116 3 145 (150) (153) 145 3 261 3
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2024 Western Canadian Weightlifting Championships IWF Men's Results

1 2 3 Max Rank 1 2 3 Max Rank Total Rank

Total

B.W. Team Born

Snatch Clean&Jerk

Lot Last Name First Name Cat.

85 Sediqi Elias SR M 81 73.30 BC 1998-05-26 (111) 112 (115) 112 ext. 135 (140) (140) 135 ext. 247 ext.

19 Bergeron Felix SR M 81 80.40 BC 2008-01-22 99 102 (105) 102 5 118 122 126 126 4 228 4

56 Rousseau Radley SR M 81 75.30 BC 2007-10-13 96 98 100 100 6 117 120 (123) 120 5 220 5

54 Withrow Owen SR M 81 80.40 SK 2007-08-13 (90) (90) 90 90 7 106 110 114 114 6 204 6

22 St. Amour Cole SR M 81 79.60 AB 2009-07-22 58 (62) (62) 58 8 (68) 68 (72) 68 7 126 7

47 Kent Miles SR M 81 80.30 AB 1997-07-04 (108) 110 (115) 110 4 (140) (142) (142) - - - -

SR M 89

40 Hunter Wyatt SR M 89 88.40 BC 1999-07-25 (135) (135) 137 137 1 162 (172) 175 175 1 312 1

77 Browne Jordan SR M 89 88.90 AB 1997-12-14 122 (126) 126 126 3 155 160 (164) 160 2 286 2

80 Whalen Lee SR M 89 87.40 AB 2000-01-06 102 106 110 110 4 (135) 136 (141) 136 3 246 3

72 Dairon Liam SR M 89 87.00 BC 2008-12-24 87 (92) 92 92 5 110 115 (120) 115 4 207 4

27 Foster Logan SR M 89 87.50 AB 2008-06-19 83 87 (90) 87 6 103 107 (110) 107 5 194 5

46 Parchewsky Dryden SR M 89 89.00 SK 2007-01-12 (124) 124 128 128 2 (152) (156) (156) - - - -

SR M 96

35 Kennedy Braydon SR M 96 94.30 BC 1996-12-02 150 155 160 160 1 177 184 190 190 1 350 1

24 Rodriguez Nigel SR M 96 95.30 MB 2002-07-11 (110) 110 (115) 110 2 (140) 142 (147) 142 2 252 2

SR M 102

53 Severo Jaxon SR M 102 101.70 AB 2005-01-13 137 141 (145) 141 1 170 176 (180) 176 1 317 1

63 Cathcart-Mckinnon Aaron SR M 102 102.00 AB 1997-08-04 135 140 (145) 140 2 170 175 (180) 175 2 315 2

39 Such Diego SR M 102 102.00 BC 2000-08-16 118 123 127 127 3 146 151 156 156 3 283 3

SR M 109

15 Dale Donovan SR M 109 107.30 SK 1991-09-28 142 146 (149) 146 1 164 170 (175) 170 2 316 1

37 Grieve Thomas SR M 109 109.00 BC 1995-08-21 134 138 (142) 138 2 163 170 (179) 170 1 308 2

26 Plisov Oleg SR M 109 106.70 AB 1996-04-20 (110) 110 115 115 3 155 (160) 162 162 3 277 3

5 Alkafry Jaser SR M 109 103.80 AB 2006-01-02 90 95 100 100 4 110 (118) 121 121 4 221 4
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2024 Western Canadian Weightlifting Championships IWF Men's Results

1 2 3 Max Rank 1 2 3 Max Rank Total Rank

Total

B.W. Team Born

Snatch Clean&Jerk

Lot Last Name First Name Cat.
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2024 Western Canadian Weightlifting Championships IWF Women's Results

1 2 3 Max Rank 1 2 3 Max Rank Total Rank

JR W 45

78 Fung Lexi JR W 45 43.40 BC 2010-08-08 52 (55) (55) 52 1 66 69 (71) 69 1 121 1

JR W 49

38 Hillman Audrey JR W 49 48.80 AB 2006-09-10 59 62 65 65 1 72 (75) 75 75 1 140 1

JR W 55

66 Wehage Lexie JR W 55 52.30 SK 2005-10-20 63 (66) (66) 63 1 (75) (76) 76 76 1 139 1

13 Marshall Zoe JR W 55 53.40 BC 2007-09-17 45 48 49 49 2 59 63 (65) 63 2 112 2

JR W 59

60 Wall Mackenzie JR W 59 58.70 SK 2005-01-27 (63) 63 (66) 63 1 77 80 84 84 1 147 1

75 Trieu Anna JR W 59 56.60 AB 2005-09-25 (54) 54 56 56 2 62 65 68 68 2 124 2

1 McCoy-Birk Ainsley JR W 59 57.10 AB 2004-04-07 47 50 (52) 50 3 (60) 60 64 64 3 114 3

70 Robinson Kenna JR W 59 56.90 BC 2007-07-15 46 (48) 48 48 4 61 63 (67) 63 4 111 4

JR W 64

45 Schryer Erica JR W 64 64.00 SK 2004-10-25 75 (78) (78) 75 1 93 96 (99) 96 1 171 1

42 Dahmer Gabriella JR W 64 63.90 AB 2006-01-11 (68) 70 (73) 70 2 90 94 (98) 94 2 164 2

16 Zecher Tegan JR W 64 62.50 BC 2007-09-02 (68) (68) 68 68 3 (84) 84 87 87 3 155 3

20 Guthrie Michelle JR W 64 62.20 AB 2005-09-02 (60) 60 62 62 4 72 (75) 75 75 4 137 4

JR W 71

43 Delainey Brynn JR W 71 70.40 SK 2007-05-02 76 79 (82) 79 1 90 93 95 95 1 174 1

41 Camilleri Scarlet JR W 71 70.20 AB 2004-09-17 70 73 (76) 73 2 (88) 90 93 93 2 166 2

67 Sittler Justis JR W 71 69.00 SK 2004-06-23 59 62 65 65 3 75 79 (82) 79 3 144 3

31 Matthews-Kott Leah JR W 71 67.50 BC 2005-12-23 52 55 58 58 4 72 75 (78) 75 5 133 4

73 Mundell Emi JR W 71 69.40 AB 2005-08-31 54 (57) (59) 54 5 72 (75) 77 77 4 131 5

JR W 76

71 Mortenson Liv JR W 76 74.10 SK 2009-11-29 62 65 (68) 65 1 77 80 83 83 1 148 1

62 Labrador Karyssa JR W 76 71.90 BC 2010-01-25 55 59 63 63 2 78 81 (86) 81 2 144 2

Total

B.W. Team Born

Snatch Clean&Jerk

Lot Last Name First Name Cat.
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2024 Western Canadian Weightlifting Championships IWF Women's Results

1 2 3 Max Rank 1 2 3 Max Rank Total Rank

Total

B.W. Team Born

Snatch Clean&Jerk

Lot Last Name First Name Cat.

JR W 81

13 Ladic Teagan JR W 81 76.50 AB 2005-12-22 62 65 (68) 65 1 80 84 (87) 84 1 149 1

JR W 87

55 Sandhu Laila JR W 87 84.70 BC 2009-09-06 68 72 75 75 1 85 90 (95) 90 1 165 1

14 Stringer McPhail Maryjane JR W 87 83.30 SK 2010-06-18 54 (57) (57) 54 2 70 (74) (75) 70 2 124 2

JR W >87

59 Billen Angel JR W >87 111.70 BC 2007-09-17 90 94 (98) 94 1 117 122 125 125 1 219 1

SR W 45

44 Young Anne-Marie SR W 45 44.96 SK 1986-10-03 54 57 (60) 57 1 75 (78) (78) 75 1 132 1

44 Fung Lexie SR W 45 43.40 BC 2010-08-08 52 (55) (55) 52 2 66 69 (71) 69 2 121 2

SR W 49

81 Diachenko Yana SR W 49 48.90 BC 1990-01-16 66 (69) (69) 66 1 76 (80) 80 80 1 146 1

45 Ho Jemima SR W 49 48.90 BC 1999-05-01 63 66 (69) 66 2 75 79 (81) 79 2 145 2

38 Hillman Audrey SR W 49 48.80 AB 2006-09-10 59 62 65 65 3 72 (75) 75 75 3 140 3

73 Alverez Karen SR W 49 48.10 MB 1995-06-08 40 42 (44) 42 4 51 (54) (54) 51 4 93 4

SR W 55

66 Wehage Lexie SR W 55 52.30 SK 2005-10-20 63 (66) (66) 63 1 (75) (76) 76 76 1 139 1

13 Marshall Zoe SR W 55 53.40 BC 2007-09-17 45 48 49 49 2 59 63 (65) 63 2 112 2

SR W 59

29 Le-Korchinski Kathee SR W 59 57.90 SK 1992-06-02 (62) 62 64 64 1 81 (84) 84 84 2 148 1

60 Wall Mackenzie SR W 59 58.70 SK 2005-01-27 (63) 63 (66) 63 2 77 80 84 84 1 147 2

75 Trieu Anna SR W 59 56.60 AB 2005-09-25 (54) 54 56 56 3 62 65 68 68 3 124 3

1 McCoy-Birk Ainsley SR W 59 57.10 AB 2004-04-07 47 50 (52) 50 4 (60) 60 64 64 4 114 4

70 Robinson Kenna SR W 59 56.90 BC 2007-07-15 46 (48) 48 48 5 61 63 (67) 63 5 111 5

SR W 64

64 Yangui Nadia SR W 64 64.00 AB 1992-03-16 82 (85) 85 85 1 107 (111) (115) 107 1 192 1

4 Yip Fran SR W 64 63.70 AB 1994-03-24 73 (76) 77 77 2 95 (99) 103 103 2 180 2
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2024 Western Canadian Weightlifting Championships IWF Women's Results

1 2 3 Max Rank 1 2 3 Max Rank Total Rank

Total

B.W. Team Born

Snatch Clean&Jerk

Lot Last Name First Name Cat.

45 Schryer Erica SR W 64 64.00 SK 2004-10-25 75 (78) (78) 75 3 93 96 (99) 96 3 171 3

42 Dahmer Gabriella SR W 64 63.90 AB 2006-01-11 (68) 70 (73) 70 4 90 94 (98) 94 4 164 4

16 Zecher Tegan SR W 64 62.50 BC 2007-09-02 (68) (68) 68 68 5 (84) 84 87 87 5 155 5

86 Fisher Kristy SR W 64 63.40 MB 1985-02-27 62 (65) 65 65 6 73 (76) (76) 73 8 138 6

20 Guthrie Michelle SR W 64 62.20 AB 2005-09-02 (60) 60 62 62 8 72 (75) 75 75 6 137 7

83 DeMeule April SR W 64 61.90 MB 2000-04-19 58 60 62 62 7 71 74 (76) 74 7 136 8

SR W 71

88 Ashworth Alexis SR W 71 68.80 SK 1999-01-24 90 (95) 95 95 1 (110) 110 (116) 110 2 205 1

52 Lee Kathryn SR W 71 69.80 BC 2003-05-20 82 85 (88) 85 2 105 110 (115) 110 1 195 2

43 Delainey Brynn SR W 71 70.40 SK 2007-05-02 76 79 (82) 79 3 90 93 95 95 3 174 3

33 Ferguson Brielle SR W 71 68.50 AB 2000-09-16 (75) (75) 75 75 4 90 (94) 94 94 4 169 4

41 Camilleri Scarlet SR W 71 70.20 AB 2004-09-17 70 73 (76) 73 5 (88) 90 93 93 5 166 5

57 Kotchorek Darian SR W 71 68.90 SK 1997-05-02 67 (70) (70) 67 6 77 80 (83) 80 6 147 6

67 Sittler Justis SR W 71 69.00 SK 2004-06-23 59 62 65 65 7 75 79 (82) 79 7 144 7

31 Matthews-Kott Leah SR W 71 67.50 BC 2005-12-23 52 55 58 58 8 72 75 (78) 75 9 133 8

73 Mundell Emi SR W 71 69.40 AB 2005-08-31 54 (57) (59) 54 9 72 (75) 77 77 8 131 9

82 Sawatsky Shaelynne SR W 71 68.30 SK 1996-10-27 (62) (62) (62) - - (74) (74) (74) - - - -

SR W 76

7 Carruthers Laura SR W 76 75.10 SK 2000-08-29 84 87 90 90 1 105 110 113 113 1 203 1

38 Janzen Anya SR W 76 74.90 BC 1994-10-06 (78) 78 (81) 78 2 95 (99) (99) 95 2 173 2

61 Schum Dawn SR W 76 75.20 AB 1985-09-01 64 67 70 70 3 88 91 (95) 91 3 161 3

71 Mortenson Liv SR W 76 74.10 SK 2009-11-29 62 65 (68) 65 4 77 80 83 83 4 148 4

50 Letwin Colleen SR W 76 71.20 AB 1997-01-21 (60) 60 63 63 7 77 82 (86) 82 5 145 5

62 Labrador Karyssa JR W 76 71.90 BC 2010-01-25 55 59 63 63 5 78 81 (86) 81 6 144 6

49 Mayer Olivia SR W 76 73.90 SK 2003-08-01 58 60 63 63 6 76 80 (83) 80 7 143 7

SR W 81

51 Bauche Kayla SR W 81 79.50 BC 1989-10-10 83 (86) (86) 83 1 100 102 104 104 1 187 1

89 Billen Jeenat SR W 81 77.40 BC 2001-03-28 79 83 (86) 83 2 99 101 103 103 2 186 2
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2024 Western Canadian Weightlifting Championships IWF Women's Results

1 2 3 Max Rank 1 2 3 Max Rank Total Rank

Total

B.W. Team Born

Snatch Clean&Jerk

Lot Last Name First Name Cat.

13 Ladic Teagan SR W 81 76.50 AB 2005-12-22 62 65 (68) 65 3 80 84 (87) 84 4 149 3

78 Pfund Anastasia SR W 81 80.10 MB 2001-06-24 (80) (80) (80) - - 100 (103) 103 103 3 - -

SR W 87

9 Willing Tasha SR W 87 86.80 BC 1998-03-02 90 93 96 96 1 110 (114) 114 114 1 210 1

55 Sandhu Laila SR W 87 84.70 BC 2009-09-06 68 72 75 75 2 85 90 (95) 90 2 165 2

14 Stringer McPhail Maryjane JR W 87 83.30 SK 2010-06-18 54 (57) (57) 54 3 70 (74) (75) 70 3 124 3

SR W >87

59 Billen Angel SR W >87 111.70 BC 2007-09-17 90 94 (98) 94 1 117 122 125 125 1 219 1

18 Wellen Caleigh SR W >87 117.60 AB 1994-04-12 (84) 85 (88) 85 2 (111) 111 (115) 111 2 196 2

21 Padolina Pamela SR W >87 116.40 AB 1998-05-08 70 73 76 76 3 102 (105) (105) 102 3 178 3
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2024 Western Canadian Weightlifting Championships IWF Men's - Best Athlete

1 2 3 max 1 2 3 max Score Rank

35 Kennedy Braydon SR M 96 94.30 BC 1996-12-02 150 155 160 160 177 184 190 190 350 411.729 1

40 Hunter Wyatt SR M 89 88.40 BC 1999-07-25 (135) (135) 137 137 162 (172) 175 175 312 378.389 2

32 Chui Jonathan SR M 73 73.00 AB 1998-01-04 118 121 (125) 121 (155) 155 (160) 155 276 372.050 3

84 Vowles Devin SR M 81 80.50 BC 1998-02-11 125 130 (134) 130 150 156 (162) 156 286 364.212 4

53 Severo Jaxon JR M 102 101.70 AB 2005-01-13 137 141 (145) 141 170 176 (180) 176 317 361.047 5

63 Cathcart-Mckinnon Aaron SR M 102 102.00 AB 1997-08-04 135 140 (145) 140 170 175 (180) 175 315 358.343 6

12 Liao Yi-Hsuan Andy SR M 73 72.80 BC 1993-12-12 115 119 (122) 119 (146) (146) 146 146 265 357.823 7

15 Dale Donovan SR M 109 107.30 SK 1991-09-28 142 146 (149) 146 164 170 (175) 170 316 352.513 8

2 Abian Kristian SR M 81 80.40 BC 1994-01-25 114 117 (120) 117 (150) 150 155 155 272 346.621 9

77 Browne Jordan SR M 89 88.90 AB 1997-12-14 122 (126) 126 126 155 160 (164) 160 286 345.899 10

37 Grieve Thomas SR M 109 109.00 BC 1995-08-21 134 138 (142) 138 163 170 (179) 170 308 341.619 11

25 Trinh Jason SR M 67 67.00 SK 1984-10-06 98 100 (102) 100 128 132 134 134 234 333.210 12

85 Sediqi Elias SR M 81 73.30 BC 1998-05-26 (111) 112 (115) 112 135 (140) (140) 135 247 332.124 ext.

74 Melemenis Chris SR M 81 80.70 AB 1989-09-12 112 116 (120) 116 145 (150) (153) 145 261 331.922 13

68 Cachia Damien SR M 73 73.00 AB 1994-09-12 (110) 110 (115) 110 130 (135) 135 135 245 330.262 14

39 Such Diego SR M 102 102.00 BC 2000-08-16 118 123 127 127 146 151 156 156 283 321.940 15

48 Astle Craig SR M 73 72.50 SK 1981-10-27 100 (106) (106) 100 (130) (130) 130 130 230 311.354 16

26 Plisov Oleg SR M 109 106.70 AB 1996-04-20 (110) 110 115 115 155 (160) 162 162 277 309.652 17

28 Dull Braiden SR M 73 72.10 SK 1996-03-25 100 (103) (105) 100 120 (125) 127 127 227 308.346 18

80 Whalen Lee SR M 89 87.40 AB 2000-01-06 102 106 110 110 (135) 136 (141) 136 246 300.033 19

24 Rodriguez Nigel SR M 96 95.30 MB 2002-07-11 (110) 110 (115) 110 (140) 142 (147) 142 252 295.046 20

56 Rousseau Radley JR M 81 75.30 BC 2007-10-13 96 98 100 100 117 120 (123) 120 220 291.069 21

19 Bergeron Felix JR M 81 80.40 BC 2008-01-22 99 102 (105) 102 118 122 126 126 228 290.550 22

10 Lee Justin JR M 55 54.10 BC 2004-11-05 75 (78) (81) 75 97 (101) (102) 97 172 286.509 23

87 Shang Nathaniel JR M 73 73.00 BC 2005-04-01 80 84 87 87 108 112 (115) 112 199 268.253 24

65 Park Nathaniel JR M 67 66.90 AB 2004-09-11 82 86 (90) 86 92 96 100 100 186 265.123 25

54 Withrow Owen JR M 81 80.40 SK 2007-08-13 (90) (90) 90 90 106 110 114 114 204 259.966 26

23 Huber Luke JR M 67 64.60 SK 2008-10-27 70 (74) 74 74 100 104 (107) 104 178 259.811 27

72 Dairon Liam JR M 89 87.00 BC 2008-12-24 87 (92) 92 92 110 115 (120) 115 207 253.047 28

5 Alkafry Jaser JR M 109 103.80 AB 2006-01-02 90 95 100 100 110 (118) 121 121 221 249.670 29

11 Choi James JR M 61 60.10 AB 2004-01-24 63 (67) 67 67 (94) (95) 95 95 162 248.927 30

27 Foster Logan JR M 89 87.50 AB 2008-06-19 83 87 (90) 87 103 107 (110) 107 194 236.476 31

6 Duckworth Reece JR M 67 65.10 BC 2009-06-21 65 (67) (68) 65 (85) 88 (91) 88 153 222.142 32

17 Gaudet Adam JR M 67 61.20 BC 2008-02-20 65 68 70 70 76 (79) (79) 76 146 221.396 33

Total
Sinclair

B.W. Team Born

Snatch Clean&Jerk

Lot Last Name First Name Cat.
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2024 Western Canadian Weightlifting Championships IWF Men's - Best Athlete

1 2 3 max 1 2 3 max Score Rank
Total

Sinclair

B.W. Team Born

Snatch Clean&Jerk

Lot Last Name First Name Cat.

69 Lefevre Eugene JR M 73 71.60 AB 2009-05-24 63 66 69 69 80 84 87 87 156 212.822 34

76 Akasaka Noah JR M 61 60.50 BC 2007-02-24 (62) (62) 62 62 72 75 (78) 75 137 209.492 35

22 St. Amour Cole JR M 81 79.60 AB 2009-07-22 58 (62) (62) 58 (68) 68 (72) 68 126 161.460 36

46 Parchewsky Dryden JR M 89 89.00 SK 2007-01-12 (124) 124 128 128 (152) (156) (156) - - 154.723 37

30 Astle Caleb JR M 67 66.80 SK 2005-06-13 104 108 (110) 108 (126) (133) (133) - - 154.096 38

47 Kent Miles SR M 81 80.30 AB 1997-07-04 (108) 110 (115) 110 (140) (142) (142) - - 140.274 39

58 Leskiw Logan JR M 55 49.10 AB 2009-07-23 25 28 (31) 28 30 33 36 36 64 115.553 40
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2024 Western Canadian Weightlifting Championships IWF Women's - Best Athlete

1 2 3 max 1 2 3 max Score Rank

88 Ashworth Alexis SR W 71 68.80 SK 1999-01-24 90 (95) 95 95 (110) 110 (116) 110 205 255.710 1

64 Yangui Nadia SR W 64 64.00 AB 1992-03-16 82 (85) 85 85 107 (111) (115) 107 192 249.653 2

7 Carruthers Laura SR W 76 75.10 SK 2000-08-29 84 87 90 90 105 110 113 113 203 241.942 3

52 Lee Kathryn SR W 71 69.80 BC 2003-05-20 82 85 (88) 85 105 110 (115) 110 195 241.331 4

9 Willing Tasha SR W 87 86.80 BC 1998-03-02 90 93 96 96 110 (114) 114 114 210 234.826 5

4 Yip Fran SR W 64 63.70 AB 1994-03-24 73 (76) 77 77 95 (99) 103 103 180 234.711 6

81 Diachenko Yana SR W 49 48.90 BC 1990-01-16 66 (69) (69) 66 76 (80) 80 80 146 228.645 7

45 Ho Jemima SR W 49 48.90 BC 1999-05-01 63 66 (69) 66 75 79 (81) 79 145 227.079 8

59 Billen Angel JR W >87 111.70 BC 2007-09-17 90 94 (98) 94 117 122 125 125 219 226.779 9

45 Schryer Erica JR W 64 64.00 SK 2004-10-25 75 (78) (78) 75 93 96 (99) 96 171 222.347 10

44 Young Anne-Marie SR W 45 44.96 SK 1986-10-03 54 57 (60) 57 75 (78) (78) 75 132 221.310 11

38 Hillman Audrey JR W 49 48.80 AB 2006-09-10 59 62 65 65 72 (75) 75 75 140 219.601 12

89 Billen Jeenat SR W 81 77.40 BC 2001-03-28 79 83 (86) 83 99 101 103 103 186 218.497 13

51 Bauche Kayla SR W 81 79.50 BC 1989-10-10 83 (86) (86) 83 100 102 104 104 187 216.983 14

43 Delainey Brynn JR W 71 70.40 SK 2007-05-02 76 79 (82) 79 90 93 95 95 174 214.354 15

42 Dahmer Gabriella JR W 64 63.90 AB 2006-01-11 (68) 70 (73) 70 90 94 (98) 94 164 213.445 16

33 Ferguson Brielle SR W 71 68.50 AB 2000-09-16 (75) (75) 75 75 90 (94) 94 94 169 211.313 17

78 Fung Lexi JR W 45 43.40 BC 2010-08-08 52 (55) (55) 52 66 69 (71) 69 121 209.068 18

66 Wehage Lexie JR W 55 52.30 SK 2005-10-20 63 (66) (66) 63 (75) (76) 76 76 139 206.839 19

38 Janzen Anya SR W 76 74.90 BC 1994-10-06 (78) 78 (81) 78 95 (99) (99) 95 173 206.457 20

29 Le-Korchinski Kathee SR W 59 57.90 SK 1992-06-02 (62) 62 64 64 81 (84) 84 84 148 205.046 21

41 Camilleri Scarlet JR W 71 70.20 AB 2004-09-17 70 73 (76) 73 (88) 90 93 93 166 204.811 22

16 Zecher Tegan JR W 64 62.50 BC 2007-09-02 (68) (68) 68 68 (84) 84 87 87 155 204.466 23

60 Wall Mackenzie JR W 59 58.70 SK 2005-01-27 (63) 63 (66) 63 77 80 84 84 147 201.816 24

18 Wellen Caleigh SR W >87 117.60 AB 1994-04-12 (84) 85 (88) 85 (111) 111 (115) 111 196 200.874 25

61 Schum Dawn SR W 76 75.20 AB 1985-09-01 64 67 70 70 88 91 (95) 91 161 191.760 26

55 Sandhu Laila JR W 87 84.70 BC 2009-09-06 68 72 75 75 85 90 (95) 90 165 186.319 27

57 Kotchorek Darian SR W 71 68.90 SK 1997-05-02 67 (70) (70) 67 77 80 (83) 80 147 183.216 28

21 Padolina Pamela SR W >87 116.40 AB 1998-05-08 70 73 76 76 102 (105) (105) 102 178 182.776 29

20 Guthrie Michelle JR W 64 62.20 AB 2005-09-02 (60) 60 62 62 72 (75) 75 75 137 181.259 30

83 DeMeule April SR W 64 61.90 MB 2000-04-19 58 60 62 62 71 74 (76) 74 136 180.477 31

86 Fisher Kristy SR W 64 63.40 MB 1985-02-27 62 (65) 65 65 73 (76) (76) 73 138 180.459 32

67 Sittler Justis JR W 71 69.00 SK 2004-06-23 59 62 65 65 75 79 (82) 79 144 179.335 33

71 Mortenson Liv JR W 76 74.10 SK 2009-11-29 62 65 (68) 65 77 80 83 83 148 177.564 34

Total
Sinclair

B.W. Team Born

Snatch Clean&Jerk

Lot Last Name First Name Cat.
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2024 Western Canadian Weightlifting Championships IWF Women's - Best Athlete

1 2 3 max 1 2 3 max Score Rank
Total

Sinclair

B.W. Team Born

Snatch Clean&Jerk

Lot Last Name First Name Cat.

50 Letwin Colleen SR W 76 71.20 AB 1997-01-21 (60) 60 63 63 77 82 (86) 82 145 177.562 35

13 Ladic Teagan JR W 81 76.50 AB 2005-12-22 62 65 (68) 65 80 84 (87) 84 149 176.004 36

62 Labrador Karyssa JR W 76 71.90 BC 2010-01-25 55 59 63 63 78 81 (86) 81 144 175.437 37

75 Trieu Anna JR W 59 56.60 AB 2005-09-25 (54) 54 56 56 62 65 68 68 124 174.450 38

49 Mayer Olivia SR W 76 73.90 SK 2003-08-01 58 60 63 63 76 80 (83) 80 143 171.797 39

31 Matthews-Kott Leah JR W 71 67.50 BC 2005-12-23 52 55 58 58 72 75 (78) 75 133 167.669 40

13 Marshall Zoe JR W 55 53.40 BC 2007-09-17 45 48 49 49 59 63 (65) 63 112 164.149 41

73 Mundell Emi JR W 71 69.40 AB 2005-08-31 54 (57) (59) 54 72 (75) 77 77 131 162.631 42

1 McCoy-Birk Ainsley JR W 59 57.10 AB 2004-04-07 47 50 (52) 50 (60) 60 64 64 114 159.425 43

70 Robinson Kenna JR W 59 56.90 BC 2007-07-15 46 (48) 48 48 61 63 (67) 63 111 155.600 44

73 Alverez Karen SR W 49 48.10 MB 1995-06-08 40 42 (44) 42 51 (54) (54) 51 93 147.551 45

14 Stringer McPhail Maryjane JR W 87 83.30 SK 2010-06-18 54 (57) (57) 54 70 (74) (75) 70 124 140.989 46

78 Pfund Anastasia SR W 81 80.10 MB 2001-06-24 (80) (80) (80) - 100 (103) 103 103 - 119.113 47

82 Sawatsky Shaelynne SR W 71 68.30 SK 1996-10-27 (62) (62) (62) - (74) (74) (74) - - - -
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